VIDRALA SA EUR1.02

VIDRALA SA EUR1.02

ISIN: ES0183746314

Overview

2024/09/13 17:30:00

Price
96.40 EUR

Difference [ =]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange

WKN:

0.00% (0.00)

ES0183746314
VID

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

EUR
Consumer Products
Stock

3,130 EUR

IBEX 35

91.60 EUR (1,000)
101.20 EUR (1,000)
95.70 EUR

96.40 EUR

95.70 EUR

96.40 EUR

105.20 EUR

2
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/11 ==
2024/09/11 )
2024/09/09 =
2024/09/05 2
2024/09/05 =

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=ES0183746314&ID_NOTATION=40256392
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=ES0183746314&ID_NOTATION=40256392
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ba0aa52447384b3d10a3918dabd4a4d41f0e43623daf4334073548fbedbfb60f&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=beded3b6cadf363b2&time=1726509443&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=18a062a20dd7578889ada7d5ec7fbf218c2f9fc1d5f0e6a80550e43069129918&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a910c43b2140ad8fb&time=1726509443&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4f30255273bf5ed6a087551a1f2fd618f45cde4b1400f5338815f8023516bd7c&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a7de9fa2bc412dd0a&time=1726509443&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ee2393893a884993362c96b0592250cdfcbe0944ae096bc2d00488abc7f31206&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=58cc3e5bd3a7319e7&time=1726509443&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405754
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7f1bf87abba1224763ddddeb1aeec49186f1df494fac24d6f4da138da2c0bdc8&idfile=60955&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60955%2F2024-09-05%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ee6759ba1fe0069b0&time=1726509443&tool=RSC

VIDRALA SA EUR1.02

Details

2024/09/13 17:30:00

Price
96.40 EUR

Difference

General attributes

o

0.00% (0.00)

ISIN ES0183746314
Symbol VID
Exchange London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting
Currency EUR
Sector Consumer Products
Security Stock
type
Market cap 3,130 EUR
(m)
Benchmark IBEX 35
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 91.60 EUR (1,000)
Ask (Ask size) 101.20 EUR (1,000)
Open 95.70 EUR
High 96.40 EUR
Low 95.70 EUR
Close (prev. day) 96.40 EUR
VWAP 105.20 EUR
Volume (pcs) -
Trading volume -
Number of trades 2
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +0.36% +23.29% +10.11%
Perf (abs.) +0.35 +18.21 +8.85
Beta - - -
Volatility  27.91 27.51 27.44

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 95.72 EUR (0
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 95.21 EUR (0
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 100.95 EUR (0
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 92.63 EUR (13

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for VIDRALA SA EUR1.02

Exchange [F]

Tradegate
Stuttgart
Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting

Date

2024/
09/13

2024/
09/13

2024/
09/13

2024/
09/13

Time

22:26

12:46

08:07

17:30

Price

97.10 EUR

96.40 EUR

95.80 EUR

96.40 EUR

113.20 EUR (2024/06/04

88.00 EUR (2024/01/18
113.20 EUR (2024/06/04
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
69.05 EUR (2023/10/27)

Trading Number of
volume trades
(mio.)
0.00 2
0.00 9
0.00 2
0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=40256392
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=270318224
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=7884815
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=362213677

VIDRALA SA EUR1.02

ERSTE

Group

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

BME Continuous Market

2024/
09/13

2023/
11/29

2024/
09/13

2024/
09/13

2024/
09/13

12:04

02:10

19:31

21:50

17:35

96.70 EUR  0.00

80.4762 USD 0.00

96.20 EUR  0.00

96.90 EUR  0.00

97.00 EUR  6.92

19

761
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=217786399
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=306547146
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=415509662
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9466124
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8407821

VIDRALA SA EUR1.02

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

.; A .

vidrala

Contact Details
VIDRALA S.A.

Barrio Munegazo, 22 01400 Llodio, Alava
Telefon: +34 94 671 97 10

Fax: +34 94 671 97 17

E-mail: comercial@vidrala.com
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ERSTE

Group


mailto:comercial@vidrala.com
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